Forms(https://www.office.com/launch/forms?auth=2&from=FormsDomain) ? W

Student Satisfaction Survey (National Assessment & Accreditation
Council requirement)

1273 06:14 Active

Responses Average time to complete Status
1. Class
® sA 230
@ B.Com 3
@ Bsc 461
@ BMM/BAMMC 0
00
® BMs 50 420 |
@ B3 37 400
350
@ BAF 21
300
@ BFM 75 250
200
@ B.Com (Hons) 0
150
@ B.Sc-Biochemistry 47 100 |
@ B.Sc- Biotechnology 74 0
[
@ B.Sc-Computer Science 17
® VA 40
@® Msc 208
@ M.Com 10

2. Year of the degree program

. First Year 507
@ Second year 434

@ Third year 332



https://www.office.com/launch/forms?auth=2&from=FormsDomain

3. Division

® A 336

®: 367

®cC 287 400

@po 123 330

o 18 3001

o 16 =
200

. © 20 150

®H 14 1o

@ 34 50

o 30 0

® « 28

0. 0

4. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

@ 4-85t0100% 993
@ 3-70t084% 212
@ 2-55t069% 50
@ 1-30t054% 13
@ 0-Below 30% 5

5. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

@ 4 -Thoroughly 528
@ 3 - satisfactorily 691
@ 2-Poorly 47
@ - Indifferently 5

@ 0-Won't teach at all 2




6. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

@ 4 - Always effective 588
@ 3 - Sometimes effective 526

@ 2 - Justsatisfactorily 140
@ - Generally ineffective 18
. 0- Very poor communication 1

7. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as

@ 4 Excellent 368
@ 3-Very good 615
@ 2-Good 232
® -rir 53
@ 0-Poor 5

8. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

@ 4 - Aways fair 631
@ 3 - Usually fair 500
@ 2 - Sometimes unfair 126
@ 1 - Usually unfair 7
@ o- unfair 9

9. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

@ 4-Everytime 299
@ 3-Usually 425
. 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 284
@ 1 -Rarely 145

@ 0 Never 120



10. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

. 4 — Regularly
@ 3-Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@ 1 -Rarely

@ 0 Never

327
286

172

83

11. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates your cognitive, social and

emotional growth.
@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3-Very well
@ 2 - Moderately
@ - Marginally

. 0- Not at all

311

\Bh
339

79

38

12. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

@ 4 -Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 7 - Disagree

@ 0-Strongly disagree

377

582

257

45

12

13. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme

outcomes.
@ 4-Everytime
@ 3-Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 -Rarely

. 0— Never

459
518

210

L

27



14. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

A\

@ 4-Everytime

@ 3-Usually

. 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 -Rarely

. 0 — I don't have a mentor

489

491

161

81

51

15. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

@ 4-Everytime
@ 3-Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1-Rarely

@ 0-Never

602

500 ‘
137

32

2

16. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.
@ 4-Fuly
@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Ppartially
@ 7 -sSlightly

. 0- Unable to

355

497

251

109

61

17. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

@ 4-Everytime

@ 3-Usually

. 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1 -Rarely

@ 0 - Never

291

437

314

152

79




18. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 -Strongly agree 384
@ 3-Agree 525
@ 2 - Neutral 285
@ 1 -Disagree 49
@ 0-Strongly disagree 30

19. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem-solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

@ 4-Toa great extent 438
@ 3 - Moderate 559
@ 2-Somewhat 186
@ 7 - Verylittle 70
@ 0-Notatall 20

20. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

@ 4 -Strongly agree 423
@ 3-Agree 498
@ 2 - Neutral 283
@ 7 - Disagree 44
@ 0-Strongly disagree 25

21. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 -Toagreat extent 437
@ 3 - Moderate 492
@ 2-Somewhat 227
@ 1-Verylittle 82

@ o0-Notatall 35




22. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching?

@ 4 - Above 90% 584

@ 3-70-8% 419 “
® 2-50-69% 167

@® 1-30-49% 65

@ 0-Below 29% 38

23. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

@ 4 -Strongly agree 493
@ 3-Agree 544
. 2 — Neutral 185
. 1 - Disagree 38
@ 0-Strongly disagree 13

24. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in
your institution.

Latest Responses

5 1 3 "College & Teachers supporting students with a bit of leverage in atten...

Responses "Everyone teaches really good. But sometimes ,lots of things alotted at ...

152 respondents (29%) answered students for this question.

students do their work students for field

opportunity for students
communication between teacher activities in which students
teachers

line teachi
Students mostly are able OiNe feaching StUdentS students in their assignments
students must not

students and teachers

focus on student

teachers and students teachers are good help students

ccience students students show the lack interaction between students

Teachers should be more interactive



